
Technical Services Monthly Report
November 2014

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,499 263 409 140,353 156,764 534 815 156,483

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,688 39 0 3,727 4,430 53 0 4,483

Books (Children's) 69,603 440 251 69,792 104,956 953 491 105,418

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 3,417 62 0 3,479 3,592 66 0 3,658

Books (Young Adult) 8,830 101 98 8,833 10,700 137 168 10,669

Download E-Book (YA) 961 0 0 961 1,058 0 0 1,058

Book Total 229,781 905 758 229,928 284,283 1,743 1,474 284,552

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3

Cass Total 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,495 75 18 10,552 11,488 96 26 11,558

Music 13,014 26 9 13,031 13,602 40 18 13,624

Children's 4,231 21 45 4,207 5,200 37 49 5,188

Young Adult 506 4 0 510 529 4 0 533

CD Total 28,246 126 72 28,300 30,819 177 93 30,903

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,238 84 0 2,322 2,457 110 0 2,567

Children's 1,268 0 0 1,268 1,272 0 0 1,272

Young Adult 235 1 0 236 266 1 0 267

Downloadable Total 3,741 85 0 3,826 3,995 111 0 4,106

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 54 0 0 54

Videos

VHS (Adult) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VHS (Children's) 244 0 2 242 244 0 2 242

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,278 13 0 1,291 2,334 52 1 2,385

Blu-Ray (Children's) 195 9 0 204 358 37 0 395

DVDs (Adult) 11,795 57 21 11,831 15,466 128 35 15,559

DVDs (Children's) 6,424 91 3 6,512 9,960 265 9 10,216

DVDs (Young Adult) 401 1 0 402 423 1 0 424

Video/DVD Total 20,337 171 26 20,482 28,785 483 47 29,221

Total AV 52,344 382 98 52,628 63,656 771 140 64,287

GRAND TOTAL 282,125 1,287 856 282,556 347,939 2,514 1,614 348,839



Technical Services Monthly Report
November 2014

TITLES

Begin 2014 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,875 263 409 (146) 6,292 6,814 140,353

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 1 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 2,740 39 0 39 987 0 3,727

Books (Children's) 68,626 440 251 189 6,243 5,077 69,792

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 0 10 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 1,587 62 0 62 1,892 0 3,479

Books (Young Adult) 9,338 101 98 3 1,356 1,861 8,833

Download E-Book (YA) 396 0 0 0 565 0 961

Book Total 226,336 905 758 147 17,345 13,753 229,928

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 114 0 0 0 0 111 3

Cassette Total 114 0 0 0 0 111 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,758 75 18 57 933 139 10,552

Music 13,212 26 9 17 658 839 13,031

Children's 3,965 21 45 (24) 448 206 4,207

Young Adult 389 4 0 4 122 1 510

CD Total 27,324 126 72 54 2,161 1,185 28,300

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,830 84 0 84 493 1 2,322

Children's 991 0 0 0 278 1 1,268

Young Adult 143 1 0 1 93 0 236

Downloadable Total 2,964 85 0 85 864 2 3,826

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 173 0 0 0 0 173 0

VHS (Children's) 367 0 2 (2) 0 125 242

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,085 13 0 13 220 14 1,291

Blu-Ray (Children's) 158 9 0 9 53 7 204

DVDs (Adult) 11,389 57 21 36 768 326 11,831

DVDs (Children's) 6,317 91 3 88 597 402 6,512

DVDs (Young Adult) 418 1 0 1 24 40 402

Video/DVDTotal 19,907 171 26 145 1,662 1,087 20,482

Total AV 50,326 382 98 284 4,687 2,385 52,628

Grand Total 276,662 1,287 856 431 22,032 16,138 282,556
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VOLUMES

Begin 2013 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,738 534 815 (281) 9,387 10,642 156,483

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 1 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,303 53 0 53 1,180 0 4,483

Books (Children's) 102,989 953 491 462 12,911 10,482 105,418

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 0 10 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 1,629 66 0 66 2,029 0 3,658

Books (Young Adult) 11,304 137 168 (31) 2,335 2,970 10,669

Download E-Book (YA) 409 0 0 0 649 0 1,058

Book Total 280,146 1,743 1,474 269 28,501 24,095 284,552

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 114 0 0 0 0 111 3

Cassette Total 114 0 0 0 0 111 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,682 96 26 70 1,111 235 11,558

Music 14,109 40 18 22 925 1,410 13,624

Children's 4,908 37 49 (12) 585 305 5,188

Young Adult 408 4 0 4 127 2 533

CD Total 30,107 177 93 84 2,748 1,952 30,903

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,959 110 0 110 609 1 2,567

Children's 991 0 0 0 282 1 1,272

Young Adult 163 1 0 1 104 0 267

Downloadable Total 3,113 111 0 111 995 2 4,106

Games

Early Literacy 56 0 0 0 0 2 54

Videos

VHS (Adult) 206 0 0 0 0 206 0

VHS (Children's) 367 0 2 (2) 0 125 242

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,809 52 1 51 696 120 2,385

Blu-Ray (Children's) 279 37 0 37 160 44 395

DVDs (Adult) 14,732 128 35 93 1,669 842 15,559

DVDs (Children's) 9,684 265 9 256 1,565 1,033 10,216

DVDs (Young Adult) 444 1 0 1 28 48 424

Video/DVD Total 27,521 483 47 436 4,118 2,418 29,221

Total AV 60,911 771 140 631 7,861 4,485 64,287

Grand Total 341,057 2,514 1,614 900 36,362 28,580 348,839


